
2019 GKGA Spring Medal

2Round Sunday, May 19, 2019 -- The Moors Golf Club

Tee: 1

Eric Alexander
9:40 AM

Mark Kahler   
99 97

Mike Hensley
9:48 AM

Jack Versau   
95 93

Dale Jewett
9:56 AM

Mitch Ellis Todd Witkowski  
92 89 88

Ed Bowe
10:04 AM

Greg Raklovitz Dennis Brewer  
88 87 86

Mike Dewitt
10:12 AM

Bill Anderson George Kremer  
84 84 83

Bob Kragt
10:20 AM

Randy Gilmore Doug Swartz  
83 82 82

Steve Barry
10:28 AM

John Schumacher Mike Fitzstephens  
80 79 79

Ernie Watson
10:36 AM

Carl Kupres Keith McLean  
78 78 76

John Anderson
10:44 AM

Mark Quinn Greg Blix  
76 76 76

Dan Maudlin
10:52 AM

David Followell Tom Eberhard  
76 75 73

Denny Goodpaster
11:00 AM

Dave Schultz Eric Cleasby  
73 72 70

Zachary Brown
11:08 AM

James Cousins   
104 100

Brandon Popma
11:16 AM

Brian Devries Craig Jaeger  
98 91 90

Daniel Buehler
11:24 AM

Tim Crawford Brett Reath  
88 88 87

Remington Franklin
11:32 AM

Chris Lim Casey Hoehn  
86 86 86

 
11:40 AM

   

Travis Veenhuis
11:48 AM

Greg Thornton Matt Hillman  
86 84 84

Logan Templeton
11:56 AM

Cameron Kiesgen Bobby Robinette  
83 83 83

Jamie Bilbrey
12:04 PM

Kevin Powell Steve Conner  
82 81 80

Conrad Nosal
12:12 PM

Zachary Smith Brandon Hoaks  
79 79 79

Bryan Sallmen
12:20 PM

Darwin Leiterman Tyler Kindle  
79 77 77

Ron Stelter
12:28 PM

Nick Carbary Erik Nelson  
77 77 76

Jim Brayak
12:36 PM

Dave Ellis Ryan Canfield  
76 76 76

Peter Farner
12:44 PM

Jack Versau II Rob Tighe  
75 75 74

Billy Nelson
12:56 PM

Mitch Wilson Brock Zeeb  
72 70 70


